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Ujumisvõistlus „SÕPRADE KOHTUMINE”

01.oktoober 2017.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m 

50 m seliliujumine

2007.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Liias,Laura 2007 Briis 41,21

2 Kuriks,Miia 2007 Briis 44,19

3 Patzig,Sandra 2007 Briis 46,03

4 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 Briis 46,16

5 Mitjan,Liset 2007 Pärnu SK 47,00

6 Tillemann,Emma Marie 2007 Briis 48,50

7 Volkov,Linda 2007 Briis 48,54

8 Orulepa,Carmen Laura Liis 2007 Pärnu SK 49,66

9 Kokk,Kaisa Sofia 2007 Pärnu SK 51,93

10 Reidolf,Kirke 2007 Briis 53,56

Larm,Liisa Kasandra 2006 Pärnu SK 49,00 v.v.

Poeglapsed

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 Briis 38,90

2 Salk,Joonas 2007 Briis 40,09

3 Kiviselg,Kerhard 2007 Pärnu SK 42,07

4 Ilves,Gregor 2007 Briis 43,31

5 Mere,Frederic 2007 Briis 45,06

6 Veski,Henri 2007 Shark 46,60

7 Sillaste,Dmitri 2007 Pärnu SK 47,12

8 Tammesson,Paul 2007 Pärnu SK 47,31

9 Priidel,Egert 2007 Briis 50,00

10 Lepp,Reigo 2007 Pärnu SK 50,87

11 Ginter,Erich 2007 Shark 52,66

12 Leas,Aleks 2007 Pärnu SK 56,73

13 Laanpere,Mattias 2007 Briis 59,06

Murulaid,Sander 2007 Pärnu SK 51,63 v.v.

Kiilu,Ralf 2006 Pärnu SK 51,92 v.v.

2008.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Mets,Loore 2008 Pärnu SK 44,60

2 Teder,Karolin 2008 Briis 46,86

3 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 Briis 46,96

4 Sell,Emilia 2008 Briis 49,54

5 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 Briis 50,42

6 Peralta,Piia Miranda 2008 Pärnu SK 50,53

7 Miller,Sandra 2008 Briis 50,59

8 Põldre,Heret Grace 2008 Shark 51,08

9 Laane,Helis 2008 Briis 51,71

10 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 Briis 51,97
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11 Touart,Eleanora 2008 Briis 52,16

12 Tael,Kätlin 2008 Briis 52,67

13 Hüüdma,Carmen 2008 Hiiu Hüljes 52,88

14 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 Briis 53,35

15 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 Briis 53,44

16 Must,Sandra 2008 Briis 53,72

17 Kotkin,Mia 2008 Briis 54,07

18 Altnurme,Triin 2008 Shark 55,19

19 Saare,Liisi 2008 Shark 55,40

20 Ollep,Jete-Pauline 2008 Pärnu SK 55,44

21 Vaab,Brigitta 2008 Briis 55,34

22 Kariler,Liis 2008 Briis 55,64

23 Vaisma,Emili 2008 Pärnu SK 57,36

24 Pajanin,Gerty-Kai 2008 Pärnu SK 57,92

25 Pähkel,Laura Mia 2008 Briis 58,03

26 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 Briis 58,05

27 Heeney,Esther Anna 2008 Briis 59,78

28 Viideman,Loviise Jette 2008 Pärnu SK 1.00,56

29 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 Briis 1.01,34

30 Kärp,Kirke 2008 Pärnu SK 1.02,34

31 Eiso,Sandra 2008 Briis 1.06,29

32 Käsn,Karoliina 2008 Hiiu Hüljes 1.12,56

33 Saluste,Kais 2008 Shark 1.13,75

Poeglapsed

1 Rändla,Ralf 2008 Briis 44,50

2 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 Briis 46,72

3 Suppi,Sebastian 2008 Shark 46,82

4 Talpas-Taltsepp,Timo 2008 Pärnu SK 49,00

5 Luhasalu,Mait 2008 Shark 51,43

6 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 Briis 52,48

7 Rüütmaa,Richard 2008 Briis 52,57

8 Kipper,Sander 2008 Briis 54,02

9 Taveter,Rasmus 2008 Briis 54,89

10 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 Briis 56,16

11 Patzig,Rasmus 2008 Briis 57,54

12 Koitla,Marlon 2008 Pärnu SK 57,78

13 Valdre,Marek 2008 Briis 1.01,84

14 Kalmus,Jarkko Kaspar 2008 Briis 1.09,43

15 Treiel,Sander 2008 Briis 1.14,20

25 m seliliujumine

2009.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Ruusaar,Itti 2009 Shark 24,09

2 Lehe,Loore 2009 Pärnu SK 24,64

3 Erik,Katre 2009 Briis 24,81
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4 Linnamäe,Ronja 2009 Pärnu SK 24,85

5 Metsur,Mariette 2009 Briis 25,41

6 Kelder,Kertu 2009 Briis 25,64

7 Randla,Sheila Beatrice 2009 Briis 25,99

8 Kalme,Miralda 2009 Shark 26,25

9 Hansen,Elle-Mai 2009 Pärnu SK 26,43

10 Puu,Nora Reseede 2009 Hiiu Hüljes 26,97

11 Urvak,Berit 2009 Briis 27,44

12 Ginter,Emma 2009 Shark 29,09

13 Tammeorg,Hanna-Mariette 2009 Shark 29,54

14 Malberg,Carolina 2009 Shark 30,31

15 Markus,Eleanor 2009 Briis 30,89

Poeglapsed

1 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 Briis 22,58

2 Kaun,Norman 2009 Briis 22,82

3 Hein,Morten 2009 Briis 23,88

4 Kuuskmann,Karl 2009 Shark 24,78

5 Olde,Jakob Aleksander 2009 Briis 25,28

6 Murumaa,Artur 2009 Briis 26,72

7 Villenthal,Karl Robert 2009 Shark 26,78

8 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 Briis 27,09

9 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 Briis 27,56

10 Tarbe,Emil 2009 Briis 27,81

11 Arukaevu,Karel 2009 Shark 28,34

12 Hansen,Endrik 2009 Pärnu SK 28,67

13 Tseresnev,Emil 2009 Briis 29,57

14 Kamenik,Alar 2009 Briis 30,45

15 Altnurme,Jakob 2009 Shark 33,47

16 Saar,Georg Taniel 2009 Briis 35,38

2010.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Charlotte Lukie 2010 Briis 25,06

2 Suuroja,Charlotte-Sophia 2010 Shark 26,16

3 Tikk,Iti 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 26,66

4 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 Briis 28,75

5 Väli,Kirke 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 28,86

6 Viilukas,Johanna 2011 Hiiu Hüljes 32,39

7 Uibo,Paula Lisete 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 32,87

8 Kopli,Linda-Lisete 2011 Hiiu Hüljes 32,94

Poeglapsed

1 Lippus,Hubert 2010 Briis 28,80

2 Amur,Timo 2010 Shark 29,03

50 m vabaujumine

2007.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed
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1 Liias,Laura 2007 Briis 34,21

2 Kuriks,Miia 2007 Briis 38,50

3 Patzug,Sandra 2007 Briis 38,63

4 Madison,Säsili Indra 2007 Shark 40,22

5 Kaun,Emma Lotta 2007 Briis 40,30

6 Mitjan,Liset 2007 Pärnu SK 40,95

7 Tillemann,Emma Marie 2007 Briis 41,78

8 Volkov,Linda 2007 Briis 43,60

9 Kokk,Kaisa Sofia 2007 Pärnu SK 43,75

10 Reidolf,Kirke 2007 Briis 45,10

11 Orulepa,Carmen Laura Liis 2007 Pärnu SK 45,20

Larm,Liisa Kasandra 2006 Pärnu SK 48,90 v.v.

Poeglapsed

1 Rooni,Ron 2007 Briis 33,50

2 Salk,Joonas 2007 Briis 36,28

3 Kiviselg,Kerhard 2007 Pärnu SK 38,65

4 Mere,Frederic 2007 Briis 40,45

5 Ilves,Gregor 2007 Briis 40,56

6 Sillaste,Dmitri 2007 Pärnu SK 40,72

7 Veski,Henri 2007 Shark 40,99

8 Tammesson,Paul 2007 Pärnu SK 42,38

9 Priidel,Egert 2007 Briis 44,91

10 Ginter,Emma 2007 Shark 45,00

11 Lepp,Reigo 2007 Pärnu SK 46,90

12 Leas,Aleks 2007 Pärnu SK 47,00

13 Laanpere,Mattias 2007 Briis 59,28

Murulaid,Sander 2007 Pärnu SK 46,80 v.v.

Kiilu,Ralf 2007 Pärnu SK 51,97 v.v.

2008.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Mets,Loore 2008 Pärnu SK 39,53

2 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 Briis 43,13

3 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 Briis 43,56

4 Teder,Karolin 2008 Briis 45,65

5 Sell,Emilia 2008 Briis 46,15

6 Must,Sandra 2008 Briis 46,19

7 Ollep,Jete-Pauline 2008 Pärnu SK 46,38

8 Touart,Eleanora 2008 Briis 46,80

9 Hüüdma,Carmen 2008 Hiiu Hüljes 47,06

10 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 Briis 47,10

11 Kotkin,Mia 2008 Briis 47,16

12 Vaab,Brigitta 2008 Briis 47,22

13 Peralta,Piia Miranda 2008 Pärnu SK 47,28

14 Miller,Sandra 2008 Briis 47,36

Poeglapsed
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1 Mets,Loore 2008 Pärnu SK 39,53

2 Martinson,Kaidli Mariin 2008 Briis 43,13

3 Loigom,Liisgren 2008 Briis 43,56

4 Teder,Karolin 2008 Briis 45,65

5 Sell,Emilia 2008 Briis 46,15

6 Must,Sandra 2008 Briis 46,19

7 Ollep,Jete-Pauline 2008 Pärnu SK 46,38

8 Touart,Eleanora 2008 Briis 46,80

9 Hüüdma,Carmen 2008 Hiiu Hüljes 47,06

10 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 Briis 47,10

11 Kotkin,Mia 2008 Briis 47,16

12 Vaab,Brigitta 2008 Briis 47,22

13 Peralta,Piia Miranda 2008 Pärnu SK 47,28

14 Miller,Sandra 2008 Briis 47,36

15 Laane,Helis 2008 Briis 48,56

16 Tael,Kätlin 2008 Briis 49,51

17 Kaares,Liisa Marie 2008 Briis 49,90

18 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 Briis 49,94

19 Kariler,Liis 2008 Briis 50,10

20 Saare,Liisi 2008 Shark 50,69

21 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 Briis 52,02

22 Altnurme,Triin 2008 Shark 52,38

23 Kuusik,Elisabet 2008 Briis 54,03

24 Vaisma,Emili 2008 Pärnu SK 54,11

25 Kärp,Kirke 2008 Pärnu SK 56,23

26 Pähkel,Laura Mia 2008 Briis 57,44

27 Pajanin,Gerty-Kai 2008 Pärnu SK 1.01,10

28 Viideman,Loviise Jette 2008 Pärnu SK 1.04,65

29 Saluste,Kais 2008 Shark 1.04,78

30 Eiso,Sandra 2008 Briis 1.05,90

31 Käsn,Karoliina 2008 Hiiu Hüljes 1.13,75

Poeglapsed

1 Rändla,Ralf 2008 Briis 38,81

2 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 Briis 39,06

3 Suppi,Sebastian 2008 Shark 40,02

4 Talpas-Taltsepp,Timo 2008 Pärnu SK 42,40

5 Luhasalu,Mait 2008 Shark 45,63

6 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 Briis 48,77

7 Taveter,Rasmus 2008 Briis 49,03

8 Naaris,Norman 2008 Briis 50,98

9 Rüütmaa,Richard 2008 Briis 51,19

10 Kesküla,Kristo 2008 Briis 52,22

11 Kipper,Sander 2008 Briis 53,54

12 Valdre,Marek 2008 Briis 53,94

13 Patzig,Sandra 2008 Briis 56,72
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14 Kallas,Sander 2008 Pärnu SK 56,75

15 Koitla,Marlon 2008 Pärnu SK 1.00,54

16 Kalmus,Jarkko Kaspar 2008 Briis 1.01,22

25 m vabaujumine

2009.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Ruusaar,Itti 2009 Shark 20,81

2 Metsur,Mariette 2009 Briis 22,10

3 Erik,Katre 2009 Briis 22,25

4 Lehe,Loore 2009 Pärnu SK 22,48

5 Randla,Sheila Beatrice 2009 Briis 23,38

6 Kelder,Kertu 2009 Briis 23,72

7 Linnamäe,Ronja 2009 Pärnu SK 24,34

8 Kalme,Miralda 2009 Shark 25,12

9 Puu,Nora Reseede 2009 Hiiu Hüljes 26,68

10 Urvak,Berit 2009 Briis 27,02

11 Ginter,Emma 2009 Shark 27,47

12 Hansen,Elle-Mai 2009 Pärnu SK 28,03

13 Markus,Eleanor 2009 Briis 30,02

14 Malberg,Carolina 2009 Shark 31,80

Poeglapsed

1 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 Briis 19,65

2 Kaun,Norman 2009 Briis 20,50

3 Villenthal,Karl Robert 2009 Shark 21,87

4 Olde,Jakob Aleksander 2009 Briis 23,22

5 Kuuskmann,Karl 2009 Shark 23,41

6 Hein,Morten 2009 Briis 23,66

7 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 Briis 25,98

8 Hansen,Endrik 2009 Pärnu SK 26,04

9 Murumaa,Artur 2009 Briis 26,43

10 Tarbe,Emil 2009 Briis 26,91

11 Saar,Georg Taniel 2009 Briis 29,10

12 Kamenik,Alar 2009 Briis 29,70

13 Nisamedtinov,Raul 2009 Briis 30,90

14 Tseresnev,Emil 2009 Briis 33,56

2010.a.sünd.

Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Charlotte Lukie 2010 Briis 21,42

2 Suuroja,Charlotte-Sophia 2010 Shark 22,40

3 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 Briis 26,22

4 Väli,Kirke 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 29,28

5 Tikk,Iti 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 29,57

6 Uibo,Paula Lisete 2010 Hiiu Hüljes 35,62

7 Kopli,Linda-Lisete 2011 Hiiu Hüljes 36,75

8 Viilukas,Johanna 2011 Hiiu Hüljes 40,67
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Poeglapsed

1 Lippus,Hubert 2010 Briis 23,66
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